List of CPIO and FAA in Revenue Headquarter

S.No. Section CPIO  details in  the | Date from | FAA details
Department of Revenue which
present
charge held
¥ Ad.1 Sandeep Gahlot, Under 25.08.2022 Shashank Mishra,
Secretary 011-23095416 Director (HQ),
sandeep.g(@nic.in 011-23092282
2. | Ad.ED Vivek Mishra, Under 18.12.2018 | shashank mishra@nic.in
Secretary, 011-23095377
vivek.mishra@gov.in
3 Ad.1C S.Bhowmick, Under Secretary, | 29.11.2012
CESTAT 011-23095560
CA Cell shamik.bhowmick@nic.in
4. Economic Karan Choudhary, Under
Security Cell | Secretary/OSD, 011-23095371
karanchoudhary2504@gov.in
3. Ad.1A & 1B | Yogesh Sharma, Under 01.02.2022 | Smarak Swain,
RTI Cell Secretary, 011-23095368 Director (Admn.)
y.sharma@nic.in 011-23092504
smarak.swain@gov.in
6. Coordination | Xavier Toppo, Under 08.12.2020 | Amit Gunvant Bhole,
Section Secretary, 011-23095372 DS(Pers.),
toppo.xavier@nic.in 011-23092103
1. Vigilance Bhupinder Pal Singh, Under 25.08.2022 | amit.bhole@gov.in
Cell Secretary, 011-23095578
bhupinder.pal@nic.in
8. Technical Ajit Prakash, Under Secretary, 18.01.2021
Coordination | 011-23095484
ajit.prakash@nic.in
. B Parliament Shyamal Samadder, Under 23.03.2017
Cell Secretary, 011-23095569
usparrev(@nic.in
10. | Cash Ms. Rita Mal, Under Secretary, | 22.04.2019 Vinod Kumar,
IWSU 011-23095383 Director (NC)
rita.mal65@nic.in 011-23092686
11. | GAR Rakesh Kumar, Under 02.06.2014 dirnc-dor@hnic.in
R&I(R) Secretary, 011-23095366
R&I(D) rakesh.kumar72@nic.in
12. | Narcotics Tapan Kumar Satpathi, Under 12.11.2012
Cell-1 Secretary, 011-23095415
sk.tapan@nic.in
13. | Narcotics Cell- | Mukesh Sundriyal, Under 25.08.2022
I & Computer | Secretary, 011-23095419
Cell sundriyal. mukesh@nic.in




14.

State Taxes-I

Sunil Kumar, Under Secretary,
011-23095376
sunil.kmr37@nic.in

30.09.2014
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State Taxes-II

Mahendra Nath, Under
Secretary, 011-23095381
mahendra.nath67@nic.in

N.Gandhi Kumar,
Director (ST)
011-23092613

ngandhi. kumar@nic.in

16.

IFU-IIT Hagr.

Praween Kumar Jha, Under
Secretary, 011-23095368
y.sharma@nic.in

29.07.2020

17.

PITNDPS

Bhagwan Sahai Meena, Under
Secretary,

Arvind Kumar Mishra,
DS(PITNDPS)

18.

RA Unit

Ashish Tiwari, Assistant
Commissioner, 011-26177336
ashishtiwari.1964@gov.in

19.

CEIB

Suresh Kumar Meena, Under
Secretary,

20.

Official
Language

Ms. Sarita Kunwar,
Dy. Director(OL),
011-23092368
sarita.kunwar@gov.in

Ms. Niharika Singh,
Director(OL),
011-23092499

sing.niharika@nic.in




